
7 4
11 4
12 4 .

9 6
10 6

1 7
2 7
5 7
7 8
8 8
9 8
7 12' 8 12

11 12
12 12
12 10

NEVILLE'S ADDITION
1
2
3
5
8

21
23
24"

25
26
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
42
4S
46
47
48
49
St
69
CI
62

(4
CC

72
'72
74
76
77
79
89
89
91
94
8S
DC

97
104
105
107
108
109
119
11S
1"

' 117
118
129
121
124
12S

y.A.TTJIRSON'S SUB DIVISION
Bast bait 2

i ,

4
S

Mast art 9

Tmt 9
19

i 29
i 21

22
2S
24

half 340
s 172 32

t 33
half 24

Pt 340x100 43
66
67

OOWNTT CLERK'S SUB
.

2
4
8
9

.16
16

SRADY ISLAND
1
1

3 1
4 1
5 1

1 6 1
' 1

7 1
8 1

; 9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
12 2

5 3
6 3'
1
2
5
7
S

9
19
11
12

6 5
5
S

? 5
10 5

Ba4 36 ft. of Woat
191 ft ot 13, 14, 15 6

1 6

3
4
6
1
2
3
4
E

i
12
IX
14
16
IS
17.

Part 18
9

19
11
12
11
IS

IS
ft, ot 16

14
16
16
ITi
It

6
6
6
C

7
7
7
7
7
T
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
S
8
8
8

10
19

19

19
19
19
19
19

9.10
3,20
3.20
3.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45

17.90
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.46
2.45
2.45
2.45

24.90
10.95
10.15
22.60

9.40
14.85
16.60
12.50

9.40
9.40

52.95'
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.401

16. CO

0.40
9.40
7.85

14.05
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.40

14.01
0.40
9.40
9.40
9.40
7.86
7.85
7.85
7.86
7.85
7.85
9.40
9.40

17.15
12.30

7.85
7.85
7.85'

15. GO

7.85
7.86
9.40
0.40
9.40

46.70
8.65
9.40

23.36
9.40
7.85
7.85
7.85
7.85

62.05
6.30
9.40

12.50
21.80

8.65
7.10

43.45
14.05
14.05
43.45

24.10
31.10
74.45
14.05
20.25

9.40
DIVISION

37.20
28.50
29.80

3.45
'4.26
6.86

39.65
2.0Q
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

. 2.00
20.65

5.75
43.36
31.90

5.75
19.80

3.85
3.85
3.85
3.85
3.86
3.85
4.80

17.86
4.80

37.25
4.80

3.85
23.50

4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80

36.55
4.95

Part of 1 and

2.05
2.95

32.80
12.30
23.60

b
59.95

Part 22, 23 and
Part 9 and
Went 20 ft. in
9 and
Lots 11 and

2.9R
2.95
4.80
4.80

27.2

2.35
2.35
2.36

36.00
18.80
13.20
16.95

8.15
16.94
16.94
28.15

6.75

HA.THYS

South halt
North half 8
and all
South half 11
and all
North half 11
and all

55 x 80 In
Part of lot

FIRST

MAXWELL

1, and E
4 ft.
Wost ft 6
and all
7, 8, and
12
4, 5 and
7 and all

and part

W, PLUMMERS

North and
and

Lots and
ft. North and

pt. and
North and

and

PLUMMERS

West
East

half
halt

West halt
and all
EaBt half
and all

All and
All 14 and
All 18 and

LotB and
Lots and
Lota and
Lots 17 and

2
6
7
8
9

10

24
10

10
12

1
2
6
7
8
9

10
1
2
3
4
5

16
16
17
18
19
20
21
23

1
2
3
4
5
6
2
3
4
6
6

2
2
6
6
1
2
X

4
6
6
7
8
9

19

12
4

S
4
6
6
7
S

2, (3, 4
of

20 of

I Lots

Lota and

10

s2
1

- 2
2

7
8
9

11

15

6
9

6
8
S
6
6
7
9

10
11
14
15

H.
3

25 ft.

12

21

12

6 7
4 5

12 13
ft.

21 22
33 ft. 20

12

ot 6

ot

SECOND

HORNES

HfeRNES

MAOKINS F
23
28
15

21

11

11
12

2, S. 4

7

1

'6'

19

12

20

45

la

1,

2
3
S
4

7
8
9

lb
11
13
15
19

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12

12
12
13
12
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
30

1
1
1
1
1
1

1
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

6
6
6
6

2S

23
23
23
24
24
.26
26
27
27
28
28
28
28
28

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
i
1
1
1

97.301
18.94
13.20
28.15
80.75

6.75
5.75

64.85
22.55

2.00
33.75
22.55

3.85
3.85

22.55
3.85
3.85
3.85

23.50
2.9JJ
2.95
2.95
2.0C
4.'80
2.98
2.98
2.98
2.98

22.55
3.85
3.85
2.00
2.00

16.95
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.0b

11.35
17.90
2.95

16.00
16.00

2.05
28.15

2.00
2.00
2.00

ADDITION

2.00
2.00
200
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00

25,25
2.95
2.95

2.95

56.76

4.45
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
7.55
2.00
2.00
2.00

106.45
46.20

44.30

29.75
47.85
50.20
26.00
33.95

8.10
2.10

31.95
44.10
39.85
37.95

6.10
4.09

27.95
ADDITION

48.35

82.95
20.00

1.15

20.00
2.70

ADDITION

ADDITION

36.95
2.11

42.90
2.11

4.05

44.90
8.10

39.85
3.10

25.00
27.00
10.06
10.06

Lotfl
4
6

Part
Part
Part

x

Lots

2 44.10
2 2 35.91
3 2 4.05
6 2
7 2

' 2 10.05
9 3.10

19 4.06
3 1.16

2 3
5 3 2.15

3 19,65
3 18.00.

6 ' 3 7.16
ADDITION

18.00
8

ADDITION
24 18.80
29 44.70
16 2 21.00
18 2

26 2
6 S 4.10
V

S
8 4
9

aiVBRDALB ADDIT ON

THE NORTH PLATTE SEMI-WEEKL- Y TRIBUNE

Lots 11 and all 10

A. W.
1,

Lots
Lots
Lots 13

50

1

3.10
8.05

2
2

1
1.15

4
6

2 1
1

RST
1
1

2.10
2.00

S
8 1.15

2.10
4

West half

Parts East
East half

Strip of
Part of

Frac.
of SW

Lot

Lot
Lots

1.16

1.16

22
I'LUMMERS

of
of
of

2, and

to
to

SCIIOPPS

TRACTS

40
of

WEST OF

HERSHEY

and

West half
East half

WATERS
Lots 3 and

Lots 9 and
Lots 16 and
Lots 18 and
Lots 20 and

COMPANYS

West of
East 25 ft. of
West half

half,

WATERS CO.

Lots 16 and

Lots

3.61

Lots
Lots

Lots
Lots

Lots

19
21

and
and

4

6

3

6

I
I

.

2

2

6
9

9
18

GEO.

ABBOTTS
south half

Part
V

COS.
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots

Lots

LotB
Lota
Lots

Lots

LotB

21
23

12
11

50 ft.

to
to

17 and.

to

Lots 19

LotB
Lots
Lots

to
II to
17 to

21

13

Lota

halt

12
18
10
20
21
22
23
24
A
B

SUB

NOT
B
E
F
O
H

J
J

ft
part SEU

U

Lota

A

4

10
17
19
21
A

A

1
IS
17
18
20
22

SUB

1?

SUD

CITY

SCHOOL

LOTS

SECOND

SMITHS
NENE

WATER

6.10
4.05

3.10
1.15

20.00
DIVISION

37.9
6.10
7.10
8.10
1.15
1.15
1.1b
2.16
2.15
2.15
4.05
1.15

DIVISION

YARD

TOWN

. ,

SUB PLAT

C,

1 2

2
9 10
1 2 2

3
3

11 3
12 3

3 4 4
6 4

4
4

9 4
4

11 4
12 4

G

6

S,

1

1
3
9

I

9

2

3

5

6

2

3
4
5
8

4
5

6

9

5
7

5 5
2

0

THIRD
2

22
24

2
4

10

14
18

6
10

18
20

10
14
29

47
48

60
52
63

4
5
6
6
6

6

10
11
13

12

IS

9
18

16 16

1
1
1
1

2
2
2

FIRST

2

10
10

2 2
4

2

10

10

7
7
8
8
8

8
8
9
9

16
16
16
16
16
17
17

B
B
B

Lots 1 to O
1 to D

G

1
2
4
5

East

2.7o

18.00
6.10

37.95
4.05

31.95
23.00

6.10
2.10
2.10
3.10
3.10
2.10

1 1

3, 4

1,

2
5

8

4
3
9

1
'4
6
0

1
s
9
or

8
E

2
2

2
2

1.55

33.90
33.90
34.85
66.25
64.80
31.00
27.00
96.75
27.10
58.30
11.70

19.40
87.16
84.80
15.65
70.50
89.00
29.05

42.70
ADDITION

30.96
24.25

3.00
27.10
40.60

42.75

66.36
GAMBLES ADDITION

35.85
3.95

70.76
32.90

and 29.05
6.95
6.96
6.95
6.96

And 29.05
53.35

3.95
2 3.95

3.96
11.70

3.95
3.95

and 38.70
7.95

Part
T, pt.

and pt.

and

and

and

and

and

and

and
and
and

11, 12,

and
and

and

and

and

and

and

24

82

49

,'64

19

14, and

IN

6.90

DIVISION

ADDITION.

17
17

Lots

WATERS COMPANYS SUB
BLOCKS

Lota

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
S
3
S
8
3
S
4
4
4
4
4
S
6
S

.6

4.05

16.00

ADD.

135.35

29-14-- 32

32.95

34.8b

12.76
5.05
5.05

108.15
11.75

PATTERSONS ADDITION

38.80

15.85
7.90
8.00

17.63
13.75
30.45

2.89
15.45

4.00
20.35
12.00
64.40

4,05
7.80
7.80
7,80
7.80
7.85
7.85

19.40
2.06
2.05
2.05
8.30
6.40
2.05

OF

2.05
2.05
2.05
2.05

6.90
6.90
7.95

15.55
2.05
7.96

11.70
3.95
3.95

11.70
29.05

Lots 1 and
North half
S half 2 and

42.75
15.65

3.95

West half

All of Block
1 to

33 ft. of

All 15
half
All 18

3.96
3.95

6.93

Lots

3.95
3.96
3.95

34.85

9.80
33.90

4.95
9.80

19.60

half
All Block

3.95

MUDDS

OANBLB3

Lots

South 100
8

of
Part 1,

half

26 ft.
30x25

South

5

Lots
Lots

and

and

17
13

Pt.

18

ft.

2 C

3 6
4 6
6
6 6

6
9 6

10 6
11 6
12 6
13 6
16 6
16 6
17 6

7
5 8

10 8
1 9
2 9
3 9
7 9
8 9
9 9

10 . 9
11 9
12 9
13 9
14 9

h
16 9

1

19 9

SUB DIVISION

B, and

and

halt

SUB

1
2
3

7, 8 and 9
1 7
2 7
3 7
4 7
6 7
6 7
7 7
8 7
9 7
1 8
2 8
2 8
4 8
6 8
6 8
7 8
8 8
9 8

8
11 8
12 8

1 9
2 9
3 9

4 9
6 9
6 - 9
7 9
8 9
9 9

10 9
11 9
12 9

A, C D
E F

G

1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1

ft of

8 and 9
2, and 2

7 and

N lot 1
and
Pt.

33 ft..
and

All pt.

76

7,

10

7,

In

8
1

15
16
17
18

2
2

3
6
9

18
14

1
15
17

11
13

2
3
6

27

50 ft ot 18
ft. ot 20

15.65
13.75

56.35
19.40

66.70

28

8

B
ft.

9
16
16
16
19
21

1
2
3

.4
6
6
7
S
9

12
IS

In 4
of 4 5

of A
of B

ft of B
C

1

7

1

83.65

11.70
11.70

ADDITION OF LOTS

"10

COUNTY CLERK'S SUB DIVISION
SNE Lots 29-13-- 32

Lots

Part

Lots

SUTHERLAND

west

25x80x25x50

West
Part

and
and

and
CLARKSON SUB OF NE
132-14- 0 part

CLARKSON SUB OF NW

South
South 270

100 ft. Pt
153
W Pt.

NW

14

14
15

SE cor.
and all

and

10
and all

47.75

42.65

SEARS SUB DIVISION

Mlddlo

McOBES

THOMAS SUB

DIVISION OF

DIVISION

50x173
Part

GOTHARDS SUB
Part
Part
South

29-14-- 33

SOUTH PARK

4.95
5.95
4.9C
4.95
3.00
3.95
3.98
3.95
7.85
3.95
3.95
3.95

107.20

4.95
3.40
3.95
3.9ft
3.95
3.95
3.9b
3.96
3.95
3.95

63.35

11.70

and

7.85

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.96
3.95
3.96
3.95
3.95
3.96
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.96
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.96
3.96
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

58.25
74.90
45.06

6.60
10.10

6.60
8.30
8.30
8.30

123.25
10.90
33.85

6.60
6.60

18.80
33.25

8.00
8.00
8.00

11.60

108.36
108.35

29.85
17.25
33.25
11.60

120.25
11S.05

11.60

116.50
29-14-- 33

14.70

29-14-- 33

46.30
24.85
24.86
24.85
67.76
45.25
43.75
45.85

46.45
40.66
10.70
14.60
16.45
47.96
62.25

LOT 6
6.00

18.45
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
2.80
6.30
4.24
2.80
2.80

38.30
LOT 16

63.10
9.60

50.45
65.45

DIVISION

ADDITION

3 3.30
S 3.30

209 t 4 13.20
South S79 ft 4 3.46

6 6.60
9 6.60
.7 6.60
8 27.00
9 34.70

COUNTY CLERKS SUB DIVISION
LOT 22A, 22B, 220

Part A 22 36.85
COXS SUB DIVISION OF LOT 8 OF

CLARKSONS SUB DIVISION
Part 3 62.10

8 6.10
9

14
16 3.00
17 3.00
18 3.00
19 3.09

LA RUES SUB DIVISION OF LOT
27B

7
ED COKERS SUB DIVISION

19 and 20
4
5
8

East 20 ft. 11
FRANK COKERS SUB

6.60

OF D
12 65.65
IS 5.50
14
SUB

1 3.30

COUNTY

DIVISION

SHAPPELL DIVISION

3
4 31.90
5 2.75
6 22.05
7
8
9 2.09

2.09
2.09
2.09

14

2.09
BEBOUTS SUB DIVISION OF LOT

10 CLARKSONS SUB.
1 4.00
8

4.00
3.00

BEBOUTS SUB OF LOT
East 58 ft of lots
1 and

10
11
12

16

10
14

29

2
4
S
6
7

10

12.
13

SUB
OF LOT 7

1
. 3

x 5
6
7
S
9

10
' 11

DIVISION

SCHOUPS SUB DIVISION OF LOT 9

COUNTY DIVISION

19
11
12

CLERKS SUB
OF LOT 17

SUB

28.10

40.66

17.30

47.76
17.27

64.9b

'COUNTY DIVISION
OF LOT 26, CLARKSONS

54.85
68.55
42.45
47.75

COUNTY CLERICS OF S OF

COUNTY CLERKS OF

28.10
South 7.75
COUNTY CLERKS OF LOT 16

COUNTY CLERKS OF 29

East 20 ft 26.15
DAUPHINS DIVISION OF 26

AND 25

Lots 9, 10 and

COUNTY CLERKS

39.75

41.65

19.00

49.65
25.10

OF LOT 7

halt

North ft.
South 62 ft.

south
of

10.50
LOTS

52.35
36.10

02.25

3.30

2.09
2.09

18 2.09
2.09
2.09

3.00

11

1
2
3
4
6
6
7
8
9

1
2

1
2
S
4
5

1
1

6
1
3
4

3
W

3
4

5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
S

11
12
IS
14
15
18
19
20
21
22

1

SW

132

OF 23
23

OF 24
24 A
24 D
24 E

OF 25

ft.

15

4.2U
4.20
4.20
4.20

6.00
6.00

17.30

4.76

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.25
2.26

33.25

LOT
47.75

28.25

SUB DIVISION
SEARS SUB

LANDS INSIDE
Part 29-14-- 33

COUNTY CLERKS SUB
LOT

Mlddlo part
COUNTY CLERKS

COUNTY

South

North

CLERKS

CLERKS

PART

LOT

LOT

CITY

DIVISION

DIVISION

CLERKS DIVISION

27 A
EMMHRSONS SUB DIVISION

LANDS

1
2
7

10
11
13

NOT
7

60x200
corner 20-1- 4.

28.10

8
9
9

33

IN CITY

WALLACE
7

18
9

1 ,
16

-

.

1
2

9
8

1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89

Part
8.25

SUB

SUB LOT

halt
SUB

SUB
Z.05
2.05

SUB

SUB

east

2.50

2.80
2.45
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70

70.25
4.14
2.70
2.05
1.70
1.70

30.80
;a.60
31.30

4.15

11.85

27.80

44.50

41.05
31.60
35.10

SUB

31.50

35.15
16.40
23.40
16.40
16.40
42.20

16.40
33.80
45.85
46.30

13.00
t

.36

.35

.35

.6

.86

East
East

22 ft.

Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
LotB
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots

Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots

West
West
East

half
half

10

10

10
1
4
1
1
4
10

2,

10

1

la

WEST WALLACE
3 and
to
to

to
to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to

to
to
to

to
1 to

4

1

3
to
to
to
to

SCHILLERS

half 1
half

half 1,

Lots 1 to

Lots 6 to

LotB 11 and

ot

and

SCHILLBRS

SEV. OF
All SEU

11

9

to

1

2,

16

1
2
3
4
5
6
9

12
6

13
8
8
6
6
7
8
9

10
10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
9

15
2
3

10
11
12
13
14
16

1
2
3
4
6
6
7
8
9
1
2
3

11
12

3
4

13
14

1
2

1
9

12
3

12
12

3
10
12

3
6

15
3

10
12

3
4
6
6
1
2
3
4
6
6
1
9

12
6
3

1
2
3

10
11
12

2
3
3

6
6

1

2

9

6

5

5

6
5
6
7
9
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
14
14
15
15
16
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

18
18
18
18
18
19
10
19
19
19

3
3
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